

## **Annual Report**

## Ph.D. Supervision

(To be maintained by those guiding Ph.D.)

**Department: Hindi** 

Academic Year: 2022-23

Name of the Teacher: Uma Meena Designation: Associate Professor Qualifications (Ph.D./D.Sc./D.Litt.):Ph.D Year of obtaining the above qualification: 2010 Year of recognition as research guide:2021 Relevant page of the Recognition Letter as supporting document (if any):

### Part A

### **Currently Enrolled Research Scholars**

Name of the student:	Uma Meena
Year of registration:	2023
Supervisor:	Dr.Uma Meena
Co-supervisor, if any:	Pf. Sanjay Kumar & Pf. Sheoraj Singh
Title of the thesis:	21वीं सदी के कवि आलोचक और उनकी आलोचना दृष्टी
Whether receiving scholarship, Name of the scholarship:	

Relevant supporting document (issued by the BRS):



The Chairman, Board of Research Studies (Art3), University of Delhi, <u>Delhi</u> – 110007.

Through: The Head of the Department & Supervisor.

#### Subject: JOINING REPORT

Dear Sir,

With reference to the Memorandum No. BRS/ FOA/248(HINDI/2023/7165G)dated 17/02/2023 received from Office of the Board of Research Studies (Arts) regarding my provisional admission to the Ph.D. programme in the Department of

<u>HINDT</u> under the supervision of Prof./Dr. <u>Uma Meena</u> 1 am enclosing herewith the photocopy of University fee receipt no. 148/22HIND**1**005326/132/1/dated 12/0223. Thereby submit my joining.

am submitting herewith the following original Certificates for

N (177	riculation Certificate	1. A
2 Mar	k sheet. Degree and Certificate of.	Mark sheet Degree
i)	Graduation	
ii)	Post-Graduation	
iii)	Master of Philosophy (M. Phil.)	Certificate () Letter()
iv)	National Eligibility Test (N.E.T.)	Certificate () Letter()
V)	Junior Research Fellowship (J R F.)	Certificate ( ) Letter( )
• vi)	Caste Certificate, If applicable	Certificate ( ) = - : ( )

I hereby undertake that I shall abide by all the rules and regulations of Ph.D. Programme of the University.

Yours faithfully,

(Signature of the Candidate)

Name: <u>UMA MEENA</u> Address: <u>Housi no. 389</u> Vdki Khurd <u>VPO-Udai Khurd Gangabur city</u> / <u>Teh. Warzirbur Rajasthan; 32,2207</u> Mobile No. <u>2076243414</u>

P.T.O



# **Annual Report**

Ph.D. Supervision

(To be maintained by those guiding Ph.D.)

Department: Hindi

Academic Year: 2021-22

Name of the Teacher: Uma Meena Designation: Associate Professor Qualifications (Ph.D./D.Sc./D.Litt.): Ph.D Year of obtaining the above qualification: 2010 Year of recognition as research guide:2021 Relevant page of the Recognition Letter as supporting document (if any):

### Part A

### **Currently Enrolled Research Scholars**

Name of the student:	Dilkhush Meena
Year of registration:	2022
Supervisor:	Dr.Uma Meena
Co-supervisor, if any:	Pf. Kusumlata Malik & Pf. Manju Mukul Kamble
Title of the thesis:	आदिवासी लोकगीतों का विश्लेषणात्मक अध्ययनः विशेषतः पूर्वी राजस्थान के मीणा आदिवासियों के संदर्भ में
Whether receiving scholarship, Name of the scholarship:	JRF

Relevant supporting document (issued by the BRS):



CHAR.	OF RESEARCH STUDIES ( UNIVERSITY OF DELHI DELHI -110007	
Ref.No. FOA/248/HINDI/2021-22	2/C362(m)	Dated: 11.02.2022
With reference to the application o Ph.D. Programme in the Department	MEMORANDUM of Mr. Dilkhush Meena S/o Shre	e Bachchu Singh for registration
	Board of Research Studies (Arts)	[BRS (Arts)] has approved the
Accordingly, you have been prov- opic in terms of the statutory provision apervision of Dr. Uma Meena and Kamble.		
अदिवसी लोकगीतों का	विश्लेषमात्मक कवदन : विशेषतः पूर्वी त्तलस्थाः	र के सन्दर्भ में
<ul> <li>Mr She may findher note the following: To pay the fees annually in advance. To advise the — <ol> <li>Joining report.</li> <li>Fers moving of rational/intermational students in: Original confictent of educational qualifiest the provisional advances on 57 material analysis heres. The formalists are required to be secong affer of provisional advances on 54 material and are heres. The formalists are required to be secong affer of provisional advances on 64 moves provide and provisional advances on 64 moves provide Plans are in the Ordinance VI at Classe Goover 1 All the publichan for PH-D. Programme are a http://www.da.ac.in./db/aplpads/22082017.0 indecentre: Joining Report Proforms.</li> </ol></li></ul>	ciona. of University of Dollat advanted are exempted to will be effective transductly on the complian label within four words from the date of data and the effective from the date of joining words precified in Ordenaux VI (dated 00.08.201)	ee of all the formulates specified acch of this letter failing which the
dr. Dijkhush Meena 329, Gandhi Vihar, Gar Mukhejee Nagar, Delhi -110009.		
Say forwarded for information and ness De Head, Department of Hindi, Univ Dr. Umna Meena (Supervisor), Miram Prof. Kusumhata Madik (Advisor), Dep	ersity of Delhi, Delhi-7	ini-7. Jelini-7. ii, Delini-7.

# **Annual Report**

# Ph.D. Supervision

(To be maintained by those guiding Ph.D.)

Department: Hindi

Academic Year: 2021-22

Name of the Teacher: Uma Meena



Designation: Associate Professor Qualifications (Ph.D./D.Sc./D.Litt.):Ph.D Year of obtaining the above qualification: 2010 Year of recognition as research guide:2021 Relevant page of the Recognition Letter as supporting document (if any):

#### Part A

#### **Currently Enrolled Research Scholars**

Name of the student:	Rajneesh Sharma	
Year of registration:	2021	
Supervisor:	Dr.Uma Meena	
Co-supervisor, if any:	Pf. Anil Rai & Pf. Vinod Tiwari	
Title of the thesis:	गोपालदास नीरज और कुंवर बेचैन के गीतों का तुलनात्मक अध्ययन	
Whether receiving scholarship, Name of the scholarship:	JRF	

Relevant supporting document (issued by the BRS):



दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय शोधमण्डल (कला) दिल्ली-110007

> दिनांक: 31,01,2022 2 / वि. ये

सन्दर्भः एफ.ओ.ए./248/हिन्दी/2021/हिन्दी/फा.-730/ ६१७१ ( ा.

ज्ञापन

अध्यक्ष हिन्दी विभाग के पत्रांक हिन्दी/2021-2022/52551 दिनांक 17.01.2022 के सन्दर्भ में, ब्री रजनीश शर्मा छात्र विद्या-वाचस्पति हिन्दी विभाग, के अनुरोध पर विभागीय शोध समिति दिनांक 27.12.2021 द्वारा उक्त छात्र के शोध-निर्देशिका डॉ. अपराजिता शर्मा के स्थान पर डॉ. उमा मीणा को शोध-निर्देशिका नियुक्त करने की संस्तुति को अध्यक्ष, शोधमण्डल (कला) द्वारा अनुमोदित किया जाता है।

> ्र्(' अनुभाग अधिकारी (शैक्षणिक)

श्री रजनीश शर्मा नज़दिकी असरा मिल, वार्ड-6, बुलन सराय, वैशाली, बिदुपुर बाजार, बैशाली, बिहार-844503.

तिलिपि सूचनार्थ हेतु प्रस्तुतः-1) अध्यक्ष, हिन्दी विभाग, दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय, दिल्ली। 2) डॉ. उमा मीणा (शोध-निर्देशिका), मिरांडा हाऊस, दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय, दिल्ली। 3) प्रो. अनिल राय (परामर्शदाता), हिन्दी विभाग, दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय, दिल्ली। 4) प्रो. विनोद तिवारी (परामर्शदाता). हिन्दी विभाग, दिल्ली विश्वविद्यालय, दिल्ली।

I Ganlor अनुभाग अधिकारी (शैक्षणिक)